CDTTU CDTTU-SH
Terminal Width
Height x Length
Stripping Length
Insulation Material
Type of Connection
Approvals
Wire Range

refer to page 62
End Stop
for ordering information
refer to page 63
External
Jumper
for internal jumpers
refer to page 60
MarkingTags (MTType)
(MTType on Lever)
2 pole
3 pole
4 pole
10 pole
8 mm
57 x 63 mm
12 mm
Polyamide 6.6
2 screw clamps
16-8 AWG 1.5-6 sq.mm 16-8 AWG
600 V 750 V 600 V
41 A 41 A 41 A
14 lb-in 1.2 Nm 14 lb-in
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
CDTTU 50
EPCDTTU 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA710/2 100
CA710/3 100
CA710/4 100
CA710/10 25
MT8 100
DISCONNECT
35 or 32mm DIN Rail
Disconnect and test terminals are